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[ Partials Balances Totals
ASSET

INTERNATIONAL RESERVE ASSETS

AVAILABLE FUNDS

INVESTMENTS

DOMESTIC CREDIT

ACCOUNTS RECEIVABLE

FORECLOSED ASSETS BY DATION IN PAYMENT
FIXED ASSET

OTHER ASSETS

TOTAL ASSETS

EXPENSES
TOTAL ASSETS AND EXPENSES

LIABILITY

INTERNATIONAL RESERVE LIABILITIES

LOCAL CURRENCY ISSUE (COIN)

MINUS: NOT CIRCULATED LOCAL CURRENCY ISSUE (COIN) AND CASH
LOCAL CURRENCY ISSUE (COIN) IN CIRCULATION

MONETARY DEPOSITS

ACCOUNTS PAYABLE

EXTERNAL DEBT

OTHER LIABILITIES

TOTAL LIABILITIES

CAPITAL

RESERVES

SURPLUS DUE TO VALUATIONS
NET INCOME

TOTAL EQUITY

INCOME
TOTAL LIABILITIES, EQUITY AND INCOME

TOTAL CONTINGENT ACCOUNTS

TOTAL OFF BALANCE SHEETS

5.621.102.593,47
121.303.479,99
2.685.597.159,35

12.595.495,02

75.418.149,57
86.854.540,35

8.602.871.417,75

8.602.871.417,75

497.962.414,80
90.370.246,69
(3.040.241,68)
87.330.005,01
7.090.717.899,42
218.215.908,79
445.286,02
122.522.155,17

8.017.193.669,21

2.483.272,20
497.793.388,64
52.133.751,15
33.267.336,55
585.677.748,54

8.602.871.417,75

1.976.666.820,58

27.204.928.084,01

ING. LILIAN BARBOSA G.

17.-508

GENERAL ACCOUNTANT

MATEO VILLALBA ANDRADE
GENERAL MANAGER




